
The following file is part of the 

Arizona Department of Mines and Mineral Resources Mining Collection 

ACCESS STATEMENT 

These digitized collections are accessible for purposes of education and research. We 
have indicated what we know about copyright and rights of privacy, publicity, or 
trademark. Due to the nature of archival collections, we are not always able to identify 
this information. We are eager to hear from any rights owners, so that we may obtain 
accurate information. Upon request, we will remove material from public view while we 
address a rights issue. 

CONSTRAINTS STATEMENT 

The Arizona Geological Survey does not claim to control all rights for all materials in its 
collection. These rights include, but are not limited to: copyright, privacy rights, and 
cultural protection rights. The User hereby assumes all responsibility for obtaining any 
rights to use the material in excess of “fair use.” 

The Survey makes no intellectual property claims to the products created by individual 
authors in the manuscript collections, except when the author deeded those rights to the 
Survey or when those authors were employed by the State of Arizona and created 
intellectual products as a function of their official duties. The Survey does maintain 
property rights to the physical and digital representations of the works. 

QUALITY STATEMENT 

The Arizona Geological Survey is not responsible for the accuracy of the records, 
information, or opinions that may be contained in the files. The Survey collects, catalogs, 
and archives data on mineral properties regardless of its views of the veracity or 
accuracy of those data. 

 

CONTACT INFORMATION 
Mining Records Curator 

Arizona Geological Survey 
1520 West Adams St. 

Phoenix, AZ 85007 
602-771-1601 

http://www.azgs.az.gov 
inquiries@azgs.az.gov 



PRINTED: 03/05/2003 

ARIZONA DEPARTMENT OF MINES AND MINERAL RESOURCES AZMILS DATA 

PRIMARY NAME: KELLY CLAIMS 

ALTERNATE NAMES: 

LA PAZ COUNTY MILS NUMBER: 424 

LOCATION: TOWNSHIP 9 N RANGE 15 W SECTION 2 QUARTER NE 
LATITUDE: N 34DEG 09MIN 15SEC LONGITUDE: W 113DEG 47MIN 15SEC 
TOPO MAP NAME: SWANSEA - 15 MIN 

CURRENT STATUS: UNKNOWN 

COMMODITY: 
UNKNOWN 

BIBLIOGRAPHY: 
ADMMR KELLY CLAIMS FILE 
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KELLY # I LA PAZ COUNTY 

KAP WR 10/25/85: Gordon L. Forslund, 53163 Riverview Drive, La Pine, Oregon 
97739, phone (503) 536-2300 requested help in determining the legal status 
of his Kelly #1 claim in the NE Sec 2, T9N R15W. He had recently been noti­
fied that someone else had been doing work on his claims and that the ground 
was State Trust Lands. His claims were Federal, filed with the county recor­
der and the BLM. State prospecting permits and leases were explained. 
A cursory check by phone with the State Land Department indicated the entire 
sec tion was held by a prospecting permi t in the name of Phel ps Dodge. It 
was explained that he likely had no rights and should contact the Land Depar 
tmen t to determine when the prospec ting permi t would expire. Further, if 
he was interested in the property he should keep close track of the permit's 
annual expirations da tes. I t was recommended he obtain a copy of Laws and 
Regs and read the States Land section. 



Burea,U 0 I: utU'l ' Manage en t 
24 0 Valley Hanlt Center 
Phoenix. AZ 8!X>7~ 

Gentlemen. 

r~elOS0d Afti o.vi t o. Assessment for 19!54 is sub -1 ttod for 
your ., es. If , 'ersnced nssesal\Elnt a pplies to . he Kelly #1 
tllineral 10 cla1 ass €;ned ' iU a No . 9071+6 . 

Gord n •. f oral nd 
;3163 .. ~ . vsrv1 VI Dr va 
La P1ne. 0 977,9 

ee: Ar zono. Dept of Mtner a.l Resourees 



'I'his is to C19!'ti fy that the following expenses were 

incurred during the period noon, 1 Sept; em'ber 1983 through 

nooon . 1 Sep tember 1981{- in improvements and labor performed 

on the Kelly #1 mineral lode claim whi ch is located in 

Section 2 . Lrownship 9N. Range l ,5W, Swansea I"dn1ng District . 

Yuma County . Arizona . 'rma claim is recorded in docke·t 1127 J 

page 24; Yu.ma County Court House . BLt< AMC No. 90746 applies . 
Assessment Year Expenses: 

Equipment purohased: 
ExplQrat16n labor: 
Transportation: 

STATE OF OHEGO J ) 

County of Deschute...,) ,~s . 

$85. 00 
120 . 00 

$2}6 . 00 

2-2-84 
,-8 & 9-84 
Mar 84 

Persollally appeared the above-named GORDON L. F'ORSLUND 

and LILLY M. FOi stU D and aeknowle~~~ ...• · l~ _ _ .•.• f __ . ~_~_.~.·_' ... _.Oing in.strumemt a.s 
their volun'tary act . /' ,.. c.~ ~ C_ 

... ,---,,/-

Bel'ore 

May 13, 1985 



RECEIVED 

DEC 19 1983 

'DEPT. MINERAL RESOURCES 
PHOENIX, ARIZONA 

Department of ~uneral Resources 
state of Arizona 

December 16, 1983 

l"Jineral Building, Fairgrounds 
Phoenix, AZ 85007 

Gentlemen, 

Enclosed Affidavit of Assessment for 1983 is submitted for 
your files. This instrument has been forwarded to the 
Arizona BLl'''l office under separate cover. 

Sincerely, ,--
~'~~ /'I­
L~~#~-- '---
~ordon L. Forslund 

53163 Riverview Driv. 
La Pine, OR 97739 

Encl: Affi davit of Assessment 



t.u~ar ~e(t aurj.~g O( 1\'. on, 1 ·9.pt U7.i11~et~ }lOa thro' 011 
noon, , ~.: lit mb r 1$)8, in . mp.rvV$lll(Jl! S a.Itt 1 bol' por!o~lad 
en the r'~ : .ly 11 miner 1 106 claim 'iJ ell 1$ J.c cetod in 
·'ee t.lon a, iI'o"lItuS,', If 9N., R . ge ·t ;W, Swat ~ea £ . 111n. j ::'e. 1c"~' J' 

J ma \J(Hin·';f . ,*,~ n" 1'1~ a (}J~ ailtl t:t~ ., '';0 ro e iI1 do K(;)~· 1127 
pag:a ;:; , Ji",m~ WJU!l ty (; ur · H",u$ " 

4 p, AM No . ~)07t,6 . X) .11 I.,.a . 

".... sassmont '3 elal"ll ~n:.poll:;JO i1 

Eqt" pmen ~ :r; '~tr~ll sud' 
b! J.o ,. ttorl 

f!lJ.tA~1S Ol" OHl1~no~'l ) 

C.OtUi~Y (9 .:/' -SCt l1t~S) t : :. 

~)'P.p08J;,'etl \;.}- a a ~)OVvm"lanle}f:J ,"OR J ') ~A Ah l"O.f{t' . tJ ~D 

. ,1 «:td\;}~Of~leU\t;r!$ .. th for 601 .. ,. :i ... nsvZ'\U!<ellt -1i 



Gordon L. Forslund 
63163 Riverview Drive 
La Pine, Oregon 97739 

Dear Mr. Forslund: 

December 20, 1983 

Th'ank you very much for the copy of the Affidavit of Assessment for 1983 
which you sent to us for ovr files. We will put it in the Kelly #1 file. 

We are assuming that in addition to filing this affidavit with the BLM 
you have also sent a copy to the Yuma County Recorder as required by law. 
If you have not done this, it must be done by the 30th of December, 1983. 

Again', thanks very much for helping us keep the Kelly ·#1 file up to date. 

Sincerely, 

Ann Turney 
Adm; n istrat i ve Ass i stant 



_---------:-:--" I 

- RECE\VED 

.... 

DEC 2 () 1982 

OEP1. ,MlNEAAl RESOURCES 
p .. OENl~ ~RlZ.ONA 

Department of Ydneral Resources 
state of Arizona 

December 16, 1982 

Mineral Building, Fairgrounds 
Phoenix, Arizona 85007 

Gentlemen , 

Enclosed affidavi t of assessment for 1982 is submi tted for 
filing in your office. This instrument has been forwrded 
to the Arizona BLM office under separate cover. 

) 

".-~:j;nc'er~ ly , ; 0'/ 

( '. ~,:,,,"~,~~ >~ .'.~~.>(' :~~:;;/~;/-l/ ' s.~:: ".' ,~.,-.. " .. _/ 
..... "., Gordon L .. Forslund ""<' -" 

" 53163 Riverview Dr ,.") 
La Pine, Or 97739 

7/h.J 
[ ) 



11'biB. i~ to Cf:Pl"ti l"j' t..l:!at th(;; J.'ollonng QXpenB0S were 

inc\~r oI:o~~d du.rinG the- r!t)r:" od 1100n fj 1 Se.ptembo~r 198 ' through 

n,Qo!l 1i 1 Se.ptemb(~r 1982 in ~tnrpro"l/~lrier:t.tsand .labor" pe.t~fQ!"med 

(' n. the K(~lly ,~ 1 mj~nsl~tl lode e.1Mlm 'ilh1ch 1s locatoo in 

SectiDn 2~ '.rO~Jf'H~thj. 'p 9N ~ nan~e 1 SW ~ Swansoa fi~1!un:& Di~~tl~iet~ 

YUfaa CountY9 Ari~()rul<? '.rh1n 1."'1,fci,i!1 is reccn.'df~l. in tlocl"'at 1- 127 ~ 

page 24 ~ !UUia County Gour~ Hou:-;e o-

Hiti'll, 1\;"10 UO e 9014£ 

Equlpnusnt~ pu.rchased ! 

Exploration laoor ~ 

'rI"llJlll SpOE" t '!i t1 on: 

Coun t;)<' 0 t l>lul tnOm&~l) $$~ 

P-w~oon~lly !~~lf~ared th~ abov-e- fla.!}l&d GOlror.h:( LQ fOHSLU1HJ 
(And t.lIL~ t·t~ FOHS1,U.r~D axact. acltno~l~dget~ th~ forelSoi.ne; ins-tru.man t as 
the1r -voluntary act;, ~ 



Bureau 0 f Land ~1a.nagemen t 
2400 Valley Bank Center 
Phoenix, Az 8507.3 

December 8, 1981 

Enclosed affidavit 0:£/ as essruent for 1981 is submitted for 
filing in youroffi.ce" Referenced aS6esment applies ·to the 
Kelly #1 mineral lode claim assigned ELM liNe No ., 959098 " 

~~ , • .. "" •. ~u ... ~>.,JJ'-"-~ .. . J 

Sincerely , 

Gordon 1 .. li'orsl unO' 
53163 Hi vervi ew Dr 
:La Pine $ Or 97739 



.... --
c..' 0 t:f;C-I-r' Y' 

/~tel'al..:;).l £,H.!rch.:lfi~(i: 
i':ilCk1nf; ~qtAi£; ~ r.;83 ~ ;:K) 
J~mnbor ~ t)8 <> 80 
H,plcmt. t..\r~n:~: $.':>6<J '" <:~:j 

"'''<i'';';''':,}';' 
~~~~.~ .~~ 

~~gj l ~ 56 
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RE·OROER No. wilh Dispenser- B2468L I Aefills-B2472L © DAY·TlMERS, Allentown, Pa. 18001 



- ...,.,-.. -- .. -. -- - "., .,. .... - . -- -- .~- - "'" 

; 

A{FF I D A V I)L~ \ DeT ~3G 1980 

\ 
. .. DEPt IV\I\',IERAL .RESOURCES 

This is to certify that the folloviing xpe~~@~'~lw.e~o~_" . 
. ~.,..,_£ ___ ..... ~_ .......... ~-...,..,....o.; 

incurred during the period nQQll. 1 September 1979 throu.gh 
noon. 1 September f980 in :i.mprevements and. labor performed 
on the Kelly #1 mineral lode clai.m which is located in 

Section 2, Township 9N. Range 15W, Swansea .Mining District, 

Yuma County, Arizona. Oounty recording information of cited 

claim ,is docket 11a7. page 24 .. 2.5, Yuma County Court House. 

BLt-'l AMC NQ. 9.59098 applies. 

ASSESSli1ENTYEAR ,;EXPENSES: 
Equipment purchased: 
Powderman wages: 
Equipment rented: 

Transpo,rtation t 

Assay s., 48 eaQh: 

Assays., 3 each t 

IN WITNESS 
;2?~-r 

) 

county of Deschutae,} as. 

their volu.ntary act. 

$353.35 
;00.00 

240.24 

341.52 
432.00 
48.00 

2-13-80 
2,..15-80 

2 .... 22 .. 80 

3-16-80 
3-2t"80 
6"'4~80 

hereunto set our hands th1s 



R E·ORDEA No. with D ispenser- B2468 L I Refi lls-B2472 L © DAY ·Tl MERS, A llen town. Pa. 18001 

Equipment purchased: 

Powderman wages: 

~Equ1pment rented: 

(fransportation: 

Aesays, 48 each: 

Assays, 3 each: 

$353.35 
500.00 

240.24 

341.52 

432.00 

48.00 

-, 19F3U 

\ nU( ~\L RESOU RCES 
~·' !wara:::o ~; ,:::., 
~ ' '''~:~.' ~.''~---- '-'-- •.. '''''''''''''''----'''''''' . . ,~ .... .. . 

through 

erformed 

d in 

District, 

n of cited 

t House. 

2-1}-80 

2 .. 1;; .... 80 

2-22-80 

3-16 .. 80 
3--2.1-80 

6-4-80 

IN WITNESS WHE;Rh,"'OE\ we have hereunto set our hands this 

;2?~7/ day of @c~~'\ J 19 ,ft) . It 

--, ~ (~- -" '~- ~" ~'\ 

.
/-'' _. -' •. ' .. ''~-".,d" ?,..,- ,,.,. ft, ,~v,~. ', 4./ :..,,,, " ~~. , , .. _ ..... ,'''-,~,.-.. ---.-, --. --,/,.,; l~·· -;", ~ , _ _. " _ ." . . _ 
&Ordon ' . If'orslund ? 

1 

S'TAf..(1E OF OREGON ) 

County 0 f D$sc.hu tea) as. 

PEYl'sonally appeared the above"""rl:amed GORDON T.h FORSLUND 

and LILLY 1'-'1. FORSLUND and ackt-lQwledged the foregoing lnstrumen t as 

their voluntary act" {{~.:.:: :7 I / ) J~/) £) 
Before me: . , ,;:~,-,·~~,qe, ... Ic-~:.~ 

Notary Pub'liefor oregon(-
Ny commission expires: ' . . . " ryfy (' . ~ . " ~~, 

_~~: ___ ~~mm.u~~UQn~$.ph'es J urn; J. 1, 1983 - - - -.----~ . . -~ .. -. -. - . 



A~ ' F F I D A V I .! , ' 

J ! 
,', i 

6 

\ OEP'L M ii'!.L ~U\L RESOURCES 
This is to certify that the following ~XPEH'~~§~'~ lw.Gra::o~~._ .. __ ,_ . 

'.""..,. • .,&J~_.:"~'~'~~'''''''-~~ ' ''' """ . .. .. . .... ___ u_ • ..:.. _ .··,·, · , ... • 

incurred during the period noon, 1 September 1979 through 

noon, 1 september 1980 in improvemelltsand labor performed 

on the Kelly #1 mineral lode claim which is located in 

Section 2, lfownship 9N, Range 15W, Swansea l;tLining District, 

Yuma County, Arizona. County recording information of cited 

claim 16 docket 1127 .. page 24-25, Yuma County Court House. 

BLN ANQ No. 959098 applies. 

ASSESSMENT YEAR EXPENSES: 

Equipment purchased: 

Powderman wages: 

Equipment rented: 

cfra.neportation: 

Assays, 48 each: 

Assays, 3 each: 

$353.35 
500.00 

240.24 

341.52 
432.00 

48.00 

2-13-80 
2~1.5, ... 80 

2-22-80 

,3-16 .... 80 

3.-21-80 

6-4-80 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto set our hands this 

;2?~-r day of @.c4:i?/} •• 9 .. fi) ... 

STA1.[1E OF OREGON ) 

County of Deschutes ) as. 

their voluntary ac t .. 



October 21 t 1980 

Mr. Gordon L. Forslund 
53163 Riverview Drive 
La Pine, Oregon 97739 

Dear Mr. Forsl und: (I ') . 
Thank you for the cop~) of your affidavit of assessment work for the 

.1<el1y 11 Lode. .. ~la1m. We will include it in our mine files. 

I am concerned, however, that you may be under the impression that 
sending a copy to us meets the requirements for f111ng. This is 
not the case. The affidavit must be recorded at the Recorder's 
Office in Yuma and a copy, showing the Book and Page No·s., must 
be f1 led wi th the Bureau of Land Management, 2400 Valley Center t 
Phoenix, Az. 85073. If you have not done this I suggest you do 
it as soon as possible since it must be done by December 30. 

In addi tion t the current regul ations requi re that the Bureau of 
Land Management Serial Nunber (AMC No.) assigned to the claim at 
the time of initial filing must appear on the affidavit or must 
accompany it. 

If we can be of further assistance please contact us again. 

Sincerely, 

Richard R. Beard 
Mineral Resources Specialist 

RRB/ap 



November 6, 1979 

Gordon L. Forslund 
53163 Riverview Drive 
La Pine, Oregon 97739 

Dear Mr. Forslund: 

We have received the copy of the claim notice and map of the 
Kelly No. 1 claim. We will put them in our mine files. Please 
understand this does not satisfy the Federal requirements to 
file with the Arizona-office of the Bureau of Land Management. 

Very truly yours, 

~
'~1 ~("''' '' 

( .. 1 "-1- /~ 21 
~ '1/~t t J 1Jir. . . r 

t .. . ' . artment of M .. al Resourc e ,?? 

\, JHJ/ts 



~ . 

=i F-~'- ." - -
STATE OF ARIZONA. } I hereby certify that the within instrument was filed and • __ ..Jfded Fee No.: 

55. 

;i5.6--Jl/ countynf~ 1979 on 22 PM 4 05 19 _ _ • at M . 
~ 

In Docket 0, 1./ d ~ . . Page • at the request of 

4~~.d~~ 
When recorded mail t~ 

Witness my hand and official seal. 

~L ~L1i P.AR"A" N. Brn~; 

S31t:>3 ~~~ . ;:/ $&~ 
County Recorder 

Fee: $ 

c;z:~_jl~~/kj~ 97731 By 3r~ 
~ Deputy Recorder 

/ (J 

NOTICE OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION 
l. CA' Location o Amendment D Relocation 

2. o Placer .fX1 Lode D Millsite D Tunnelsite 

3. The name and address of the Locator is 

1/r::: L , 
,--

.. -=..::.../2~ i)c.)N (-c '> /'C 5- L_ C/ ./v tJ 
Name 

;; - 3/b..5 /2' /,//::::/c'? VI c::: cJ V/C/L-'C 
Address 

~'14 ' / 
r/NC C :£ ECClA/ 9 7 7 3 9 

City State Zip 

4. The name of the claim is /1b-.LL Y 
p- , 

/ 

5. The date of the location is __ ,;2,~C---- 'c 7C'; C £/2 /e; 79 

6, The claim is /.s -~) C-) feet long and C-<.. ' L2., feet wide. The distance from the Location monument 

to each end of the claim is 4 Sc.· / feet in a :5c.!U T;-~ i3';C ~ "L direction and -L5 u feet in 

a £A5-T c3.,,)L ~ direction . 

7. The general course of the cl aim is from the /\/C:::. / c..' T7-/ to the S ·c. j ,-/' '(H 

8. The location of the claim is in Section 2.. , Township CZA/ • Range /S- I-v 

G&SRB&M, 5i.~J/';~ :5 .::= /.:1 l\lining District, y't./ /"'(// County, Arizona. 

9. If amending or relocating, the previous claim name was 

-- - - recorded in Docket , Book , 

Mining District. County, Ari zona. 

10. The location of the claim with reference to a natural object or permanent monument is 

/t::tJ/O ~ --- 5~ U3d';A~/NC ~2 ,)- ,-' '7/.!. v-=-) - ) t..>.s-L., /'0'1 2701 r-j ,r-/c. c" ..... " 
.,-

---------tn 
..A 
.;:) 

!lO 
I ~' 0 
~:; 

':) ~ 

\~ 
OJ 

I 
'l, 

I 
I 

~~~ Date /c::; -::22- 72 
,/'" Signature 

--==c 

(!) Forms, Inc. , 31 \\~('~ t l\bdi ~on 511 ('ct , Phoenix. Ari zona R5003 / (00 2 ) 253 ·6(;12 / Forrr 39 . 



MAP OF MINING CLAIM LOCATION 

1, The name of the claim is 

2 Th '0£ , e _______ _ corner of the claim is /(= C 0 feet in a __ 0_-c.::::--=--__ direction 

to a survey monument or permanent natural object described as US L ~( .2 ?o I 

3, The type of location monument is 8,,-1': [) /~ ; c 1<-

The type of corner and end monuments are p/ ..L ~ () /Cc.:,c / _c 

4, The bearing and distance between the corners of the Claim are beginning at the _...:.L/--=v'c=....-_ _ 

corner of the claim, C'O 0 feet in a ~'c;.5 "'-c52L Y direction to the N {,J ____ _ 

corner, then /)-00 feet in a St..! .. f--' (/T0<.:'L. Y direction to the ___ S_t._·-<..-J ___ _ corner, 

then C; (10 feet in a £/--1:;; ~eL 7" direction to the __ --'$=--/-"-=.-=-__ corner, then 

/S-ec 6 feet in a /Vt:-'.'::"T"H6PL 7' direction to the point of beginning, 

MAP 
One inch = One thousand feet 

ONEMILE 

/.'---x 

'J(' X , ~' I ~-- c:. LA I/'-"( /-[ (rr r/t.:/--! 
I 1.5"-0' I~? ~'~( I: 13c ..... ;, Y,.;.c,< 

, I ,/I~t-" ;::;2~('-'1 s . 13{..( : • ....;urr.·~y 
/--- X I 

(/f\\ 
North Arrow W 

RECEIVED ' 

NOV 5 1979 

LlEPT.MINERAL RESOURCES 
PHOENIX. ARIZONA 

z - ----- -- Range /.5- tv 9AJ Township ___ .....:./ _ _ ______ , G&SRB&M Section 



Gordon L. Forslund 
63163 Riverview Drive 
La Pine , Oregon 97739 

Dear Mr. Forslund: 

December 20, 1983 

Th'ank you very much for the copy of the Affidavit of Assessment for 1983 ' 
which you sent to us for ovr files. We will put it in the Kelly #1 file. 

We ares.ssuming that in addition to filing this affidavit with the BLM 
you h ave also sent a copy to the Yuma County Recorder as requi red by 1 aw. 
If you have not done this, it must be done by the 30th of December, 1983. 

Again, thanks very much for helping us keep the Kelly ·#1 file up to date. 

Sincerely, 

Ann Turney 
Administrative Assistant 



October 21. 1980 

"Mr. Gordon L. Forslund 
53163 Riverview Drive 
La Pine, Oregon 91739 

Dear Mr. Forslund: d ,) 
Thank you for the cop~' of your affidavit of assessment work for the 
Kelly 11 lode Claim. We will include it in our mine files. 
~ --

I am concerned, however. that you may be under the impress 1 on that 
sending a copy to us meets the requi rements for f111ng. This 1s 
not the case. The affidavit must be recorded at the Recorder's 
Office in Yuma and a copy, showing the Book and Page No·s., must 
be filed with the Bureau of land r~anagementt 2400 Valley Center, 
Phoenix, Az. 85073. If you have not done this 1 suggest you do 
it as soon as possible since it must be done by December 30. 

In addi tion. the current regul ati ons requi re that the Bureau of 
Land Management Serial Number (AMC No.) assigned to the claim at 
the time of initial filing must appear on the affidavit or must 
accompany it. 

If we can be of further assistance please contact us again. 

Sincerely, 

Richard R. Beard 
Mineral Resources Specialist 

RRS/ap 



A F F I D A V I T 

This is to certify that the following expenses were 

incurred during the period noon, 1 September 1979 through 

noon"l September 1980 in improvements and labor performed 

on the Kelly #1 mineral lode claim which is located in 

Section 2, Township 9N" Range 15W, Swansea l"lining District, 

Yuma County, Arizona. 'County recording information of ci ted 

claim is docket 1127, page 24, Yuma county Court House~ 

Assessment year 

Equ~pment purchased: 

expenses: 

,~ 

Pow4erman wages: 

Equipment rented: 

Transportation: 

Assays, 48 each 

Assays, 3 each 

$353.35 2-13-80 
500~00 2-15-80 

240.24 2-22-80 

341.52 ,3-16-80 

432.00 3-21-80 
48.00 6-4-80 

IN WITNESS WHEREUF, we have hereunto set our hands this 
~"/L / :'''1 --./-~ .. -- /" , ,_., , '\ . 

/'/,:?'',.-.p;~:, day 0 f { ~/j.::: .z:- .~ , ~;::,..~- .t.. 1 9 d'~() . -1.. .. ___ _ ____ ~. __ , ____ , 

srrATE OF OHEGON. ,~ 

County of Deschutes) SS~ 

Personally appeared the above-named GORDON L~ FDRSLUND 
and LILLY h . FORSLUND and'''acknowledged the foregoing instrument as 
thei r voluntary act .. / . -. /\ , /) ,1 

E: • / ', I ... ~. . /,/ 

Before me: ':S>"7~~-e...~ ("-) zC-- -t>rc:f 
Notary Public f. or Oregon , (./ . f3 '\. 

:My commi ssion expj.res; ....:~~:.:..:i/ -!i :) 



~----- , ----------

November 6, 1979 

Gordon L. Forslund 
53163 Riverview Drive 
La Pine, Oregon 97739 

Dear Mr. Forslund 8 

We have received the copy of the claim notice and map of the 
Kelly Noo 1 claj~G We will put them in our mine files. Please 
understand this does ~ot satisfy the Federal requirements to 
file with the Arizona office of the Bureau of Land Management. 

Very truly yours;; 

/~~\ 1 . . (~ 

~ .. 'V1ktt!'~ ' r 
. 8.rtment of M . al Resource,~ 

{ 

\ JHJ/ts 
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